Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rdalighting.com 112 | 2022
AL3-LED
Area Light LED
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP PP PPRoadways Parking Lots Perimeter Lighting
The AL-LED fixtures are high efficiency area lights with multiple beam

Area Light LED
AL3 DIM
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED320
LED400
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
L - 480V
Color Temp. Beam
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
T2 - Type 2
T3 - Type 3
T4 - Type 4
T5 - Type 5
Finish
BRZ -
Bronze*
CC -
Custom
Color
Dimming Controls Mounting
DIM -
0-10V
Dimming
BLANK
PC- Photocell
DMS- Dimming
Motion Sensor
BLANK
SF - Slipfitter
YK - Yoke
* Standard configuration